Address :

TAX  INVOICE

AmountGST.% Rate

RADHIKA COLLECTION

9422101313

9422101313

ONLINE

Disc

6.00 5  46.000SHIRT CHULBUL  276.00 1  0.00

1.00 5  1250.000SAREE SOFT SILK  1250.00 2  0.00

2.00 5  1510.000SAREE NAYNA MIX  3020.00 3  0.00

4546.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

4546.00

RS. FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

113.65

113.65

9.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

4546.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 113.65
5%

4546.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :